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2 o SR 1,958,000 169,810 164,000 5,810 3.54 846,604 979,000 -132,396 -13.52
29X N 1,958,000 169,810 164,000 5,810 3.54 846,604 979,000 -132,396 -13.52
PR PN 1,958,000 169,810 164,000 5,810 3.54 846,604 979,000 -132,396 -13.52
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i kA8 151,856,000 151,867,007 151,856,000 11,007 0.01
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BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT

EENSE - DUEME -
i 8% 1 137-045-09425-2 w00 mERE O 114 £ 6 B O30 B sEEE: 79 SEE 1
ACCOUNT NO. CURRENCY
=R B 8 i A BEZE = A Hik F=E %
H  HE = EBR¥EE | ¥ W ¢ @ | F A & # = % f B fﬁffxﬁ%&ﬂ%
DATE MEMO | REFERENCENO. DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS LMB Lﬁ
114/06/01 M8 1,879,541.00 1,879,541.00
114/06/06 MN 3977804 3,090.00 1,876,451.00
114/06/08 M 3977803 28,284.00 1,848,167.00
114/06/06 M 3977807 5,095.00 1,843,072.00
114/06/06 M 3977809 4,971.00 1,838,101.00
114/06/08 M 3377806 27,971.00 1,810,130.00
114/06/06 M 3977810 69,509.00 1,740,621.00
114/06/06 ™ 3977805 15,544.00 1,725,077.00
1mqu MR 163,125.00 1,888,202.00 BRETEEE
114/06/11 MN 3977811 5,000.00 1,883,202.00 \AIVT”ﬁ?té
114/06/12 M 3977813 443.00 1,882,759.00 T EEHEA
114/06/12 M 3977812 10,767.00 1,871,992.00
114/06/17 MN 3977814 3,570.00 1,868,422.00
114/06/19 M 3977816 20,000.00 1,848,422.00 7 T &
114/06/21 DINTB 6,616.00 1,855,038.00 3 WaE ik \%F“ AT =
*+TOTAL: 194,244.00 2,049,282.00 1,855,038.00 =
¥ a0 13
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CERTIFICATE OF ACCOUNT BALANCE

Fwam m%mm‘ T 4P
Issue Date | Jul 04,2025 Account No. 137045004257

T #AL IR NEETEER
| Type of Account| Public Treasury Deposits

R T 2 I R A — WCTIR P B

P g4
; Account
|| Holder's Name

4t 5 B BB E
| Name registered
Il in Romanized foim
4 2 PHERE 1145 06 A 30 8B L4HA
I At the close of business date on  Jun 30, 2025 an amount the balance is

TWD 1,855,038.00

Al SERRESETFE SIS
Il NT. DOLLARS ONE MILLION EIGHT HUNDRED FIFTY FIVE THOUSAND THIRTY
Il EIGHT AND 00% ONLY

: 1 4 Equivalent to Zi# (TWD) 1,855,038.00
47 B & & Exchange rate @ TWD 1.000000000

# 3 (Notes):
WA O T B M R dT B F 0 T HEEE B AT XGNP 3 “O" &% jlzxrr X
If the deposit has been pledged or detained  marked “O" ;otherwise » marked “X' .
(X)) RGFHEBEEHTHEZA-
The deposit has been pledged to the third party.
( X)) AGHEARTERZBERRTEHLEHK -
The deposit has been pledged to us for loans.
(X)) R RRBBER SRR -

The dep031t balance has been pledged with maximum limit.
( X ) ABHCHAIWERF -
The deposit has been detained.
(X)) E b
OTHERS

HHABHHE Authorized Signature
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